
PHONE: +(61) 479007749

EMAIL: dijanarazumic@gmail.com

ADDRESS: Melbourne, Australia 

DOB: 24/06/2003 (22 Years Old)


HEIGHT: 5’3” (161cm)

VOICE: F3-B6

HAIR: Blonde 

EYES: Hazel 


      EXPERIENCE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR YEAR 

Jersey Boys 


Icons


Acoustic Sessions 


Gatsby 


Showdown


Broadway In Concert


Seussical The Musical 


Brisbane Promotional Tour 


Christmas Entertainer 


Brisbane Promotional Tour 


Grease 


Wizard Of Oz 


Alice In Wonderland 


Dodgers Theatrical/NCLH


Norwegian Cruise Line


Oceania Cruises


Oceania Cruises


Oceania Cruises


Oceania Cruises


Stage School Australia


Stage School Australia 


Australian Club Association 


Stage School Australia 


Catholic Regional College 


Catholic Regional College 


Stage School Australia 

Des McAnuff, Danny Austin, 

Nick DeGregorio & Bryan 

Hindle 


Julie Valeriote 


Kai Alan Carrier 


Kai Alan Carrier


Kai Alan Carrier


Kai Alan Carrier


Robert Coates & Jacqui Green


Robert Coates & Jacqui Green


Emily Wilkinson 


Robert Coates & Jacqui Green


Katie Franzone 


Katie Franzone


Andy Coates & Robert Coates


2025


2025


2024


2024


2024


2024


2023 


2023


2023


2022


2021


2019


2017

Francine Valli


Vocalist 


Vocalist/Vocal Captain


Vocalist/Vocal Captain 


Vocalist/Vocal Captain 


Vocalist/Vocal Captain 


Gertrude McFuzz 


Lead Vocalist/Dance Captain 


Vocalist 


Lead Vocalist/Dance Captain


Sandy Dumbrowski 


Dorothy


Alice 


       TRAINING 

Young Australia Broadway Chorus (13 YEARS)

Jason Coleman Ministry Of Dance - THREE Post Graduate Course)  (1 YEAR)

Australian Youth Theatre  (2 YEARS)

Super Sonics Dance School (2 YEARS)


Voice: 

Studied with: Emily Wilkinson & Robert Coates


 
Genre: Musical Theatre, Pop/Rock, Classical 

Acting: 

Studied With: Robert Coates, Petra Glieson, 
Roby Favretto, Ramian Newton


Stage/Movement, Film 

 SPECIAL SKILLS 

Standard American Dialect, New Jersey Dialect, Standard British Dialect, Ensemble experience, Choir Experience, Acapella Experience, Basic Tumbling Skills, 
Basic Piano Skills, Gym/Fitness, Sewing, Good with children and animals, Basic Aerialist training.  Valid Australian Passport, C1D Visa, B1/B2 Visa, Esta Visa

Dance:


Studied with: Jacqui Green, Victoria Morris 

Musical Theatre - (10+ years) 
Traditional Jazz - (10+ years) 
Tap - (+10 Years) 
Ballet - (1 Year) 

mailto:dijanarazumic@gmail.com

