

PHONE: +(61) 479007749

EMAIL: <u>dijanarazumic@gmail.com</u> **ADDRESS:** Melbourne, Australia **DOB:** 24/06/2003 (22 Years Old)

HEIGHT: 5'3" (161cm)

VOICE: F3-B6 HAIR: Blonde EYES: Hazel



EXPERIENCE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Jersey Boys	Francine Valli	Dodgers Theati	rical/NCLH Des McAnuff	, Danny Austin, 2025
			Nick DeGrego	orio & Bryan
			Hindle	
Icons	Vocalist	Norwegian Cru	uise Line Julie Valeriote	2025
Acoustic Sessions	Vocalist/Vocal Cap	tain Oceania Cruise	es Kai Alan Carr	ier 2024
Gatsby	Vocalist/Vocal Cap	tain Oceania Cruise	es Kai Alan Carr	ier 2024
Showdown	Vocalist/Vocal Cap	tain Oceania Cruise	es Kai Alan Carr	ier 2024
Broadway In Conce	vert Vocalist/Vocal Cap	tain Oceania Cruise	es Kai Alan Carr	ier 2024
Seussical The Music	Gertrude McFuzz	Stage School A	ustralia Robert Coates	& Jacqui Green 2023
Brisbane Promotion	nal Tour Lead Vocalist/Danc	ee Captain Stage School A	ustralia Robert Coates	& Jacqui Green 2023
Christmas Entertai	ner Vocalist	Australian Club	b Association Emily Wilkins	son 2023
Brisbane Promotion	nal Tour Lead Vocalist/Danc	ee Captain Stage School A	ustralia Robert Coates	& Jacqui Green 2022
Grease	Sandy Dumbrowsk	i Catholic Regio	nal College Katie Franzon	e 2021
Wizard Of Oz	Dorothy	Catholic Regio	nal College Katie Franzon	e 2019
Alice In Wonderlan	d Alice	Stage School A	Andy Coates of	& Robert Coates 2017

TRAINING

Young Australia Broadway Chorus (13 YEARS)
Jason Coleman Ministry Of Dance - THREE Post Graduate Course) (1 YEAR)
Australian Youth Theatre (2 YEARS)
Super Sonics Dance School (2 YEARS)

Dance:	Voice:	Acting:
Studied with: Jacqui Green, Victoria Morris Musical Theatre - (10+ years) Traditional Jazz - (10+ years)	Studied with: Emily Wilkinson & Robert Coates	Studied With: Robert Coates, Petra Glieson, Roby Favretto, Ramian Newton
Tap - (+10 Years) Ballet - (1 Year)	Genre: Musical Theatre, Pop/Rock, Classical	Stage/Movement, Film

SPECIAL SKILLS